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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

CLASS, 08:00-11:00

Module: IES117V
Staff: DU C
Room: ONLINE - SS

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14.00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 18:15-21:15

Module: IES117V
Staff: DU C
Room: ONLINE - SS
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